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+m Kalving

Vekt 0 dager

Vekt 365 dager

Vekt 200 dager
Moregenskap 200 dg
Slaktevekt
Slakteklasse
Fettgruppe

geno

Farge
Red/Hvit
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102

95
101

98
112

71104 Max PP av Hande

Hornstatus

Kollet

Oppdretter
Idar Hande

60

70

80

90

100

Far

43319576 Jc 743 Fast Time 1sz

110

120

Morfar
33389-01506 Vokslev Eik

130 140
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